matricola

VR363169
VR364049
VR364207
VR374640
VR376110
VR377069
VR386911
VR387222
VR396631
VR397196
VR397366
VR397555
VR397601
VR397631
VR397681
VR397727
VR397923
VR398312
VR398436
VR398444
VR398637
VR398854
VR399137
VR399621
VR399746
VR400116
VR400407
VR401593
VR402549
VR402700
VR403725
VR404823
VR404944
VR404982
VR405772
VR406556
VR406567
VR406590
VR406602
VR406619
VR406621
VR406624
VR406655
VR406673
VR406700
VR406713
VR406721

tipo esl es2 es3 bias voto Il comp/appello voto | comp

intermedio 6 8
A

A

appello 5
intermedio 12 5
appello 4

A

A

intermedio 13 5
A

appello

intermedio 6
appello 5

A

A

appello 5 3
A

A

appello 2
intermedio 15 13
appello 7 3
appello

> > >r > >

appello 6 4
intermedio 2 12
A

> > > >

A

intermedio 15
intermedio 10 14
intermedio 6 11
intermedio 10 10

intermedio 11
appello 4 3
A

appello 6 4

intermedio 6 8
appello 7 11
intermedio 16 8
appello 2 11

2

N NN DN DNNDNMNDNNDNMNDNNMNNNMDNNMNDNNNDNNMDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDN

INSUFF
A
A
INSUFF
19
INSUFF
A
A
20
A
INSUFF
INSUFF
INSUFF
A
A
INSUFF
A
A
INSUFF
30
18
INSUFF
A

> > > >

19
INSUFF
A

> > > >

A
INSUFF
26
19
22
INSUFF
INSUFF
A
INSUFF
INSUFF
25
26
INSUFF

22

26

23

30

31

21

30
31
29
21
32

28

28

Voto finale
INSUFF
A
A
INSUFF
23
INSUFF
A
A
22
A
INSUFF
INSUFF
INSUFF
A
A
INSUFF
A
A
INSUFF
30L
18
INSUFF
A

> > > >

19
INSUFF
A

> > > >

A
INSUFF
29
24
22
INSUFF
INSUFF
A
INSUFF
INSUFF
25
27
INSUFF



VR406724
VR406741
VR406743
VR406760
VR406818
VR406820
VR406823
VR406839
VR406847
VR406880
VR406886
VR406890
VR406898
VR406921
VR406926
VR406955
VR406958
VR406967
VR406968
VR406991
VR407005
VR407027
VR407034
VR407141
VR407161
VR407188
VR407197
VR407290
VR407301
VR407358
VR407402
VR407441
VR407444
VR407448
VR407463
VR407492
VR407504
VR407505
VR407539
VR407562
VR407575
VR407578
VR407605
VR407609
VR407621
VR407627
VR407659
VR407677

appello
intermedio
intermedio
appello
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
A

appello
intermedio
intermedio
A

A
intermedio
appello
appello
intermedio
appello
intermedio
intermedio
A
intermedio
intermedio
A

A

A
intermedio
A
intermedio
intermedio
A

appello
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
A

A

appello

A

A

appello
intermedio
intermedio

4
14
16

16
10
13
14
16
16

11
15

co U1 ~ U

16
14

10

15
13
15
15

10

16

13

11

13
14

15

16
10
12
12

11

N NN NN NDNMNMNDNNDNMNMNNMNNNNMNNMNNNDNNDNNMNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNNDNDN

20
29
26
INSUFF
28
INSUFF
25
32
28
26
INSUFF
A
INSUFF
21
33
A
A
20
INSUFF
25
INSUFF
INSUFF
23
28
A
27
28
A
A
A
18
A
27
INSUFF
A
19
33
25
29
29
A
A
INSUFF
A
A
32
INSUFF
24

34
28

29
30
32
28
27
32
31

31
31

23

24

18
29

27
30

22

23
19

29
23
30
32

19
26

20
30L
27
INSUFF
29
INSUFF
29
30
28
29
INSUFF
A
INSUFF
26
30L
A
A
22
INSUFF
25
INSUFF
INSUFF
21
29
A
27
29

25
INSUFF
A
19
30L
24
30
30L
A
A
INSUFF
A
A
30L
INSUFF
25



VR407699
VR407714
VR407747
VR407768
VR407787
VR407804
VR407811
VR407898
VR407914
VR407924
VR407947
VR407953
VR407958
VR407959
VR407961
VR408112
VR408120
VR408186
VR408199
VR408208
VR408217
VR408218
VR408236
VR408238
VR408244
VR408251
VR408318
VR408331
VR408374
VR408417
VR408438
VR408439
VR408448
VR408481
VR408505
VR408516
VR408536
VR408541
VR408566
VR408621
VR408623
VR408659
VR408681
VR408683
VR408686
VR408762
VR408776
VR408802

intermedio
A

appello
intermedio
A
intermedio
appello

A
intermedio
intermedio
A

appello
intermedio
intermedio
A
intermedio
appello
appello
appello
appello
intermedio
intermedio
appello
appello

A

A

A
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
A

appello
intermedio
intermedio
appello
intermedio
intermedio
appello
intermedio
appello
appello
appello
appello
intermedio
appello
intermedio
intermedio

16

13

12

10

14

14
14

16

14

12

15

13

10
16

11

11
12

10
11

11
16

12

11
10
10
11
10

10

N NN NN NDNMNMNDNNDNMNMNNMNNNNMNNMNNNDNNDNNMNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNNDNDN

26
A
25
27
A
24
23
A
INSUFF
23
A
28
30
INSUFF
A
29
21
INSUFF
28
29
19
25
19
25
A
A
A
29
26
19
29
A
21
29
20
INSUFF
25
22
INSUFF
23
INSUFF
26
INSUFF
30
26
24
INSUFF
21

32

30

32

23
31

33

32

30

22
26

31
23
26
32

31

29

24
25

30

32

29
22

29
A
25
29
A
28
23
A
INSUFF
27
A
28
30L
INSUFF
A
30
21
INSUFF
28
29
21
26
19
25
A
A
A
30
25
23
30L
A
21
30
25
INSUFF
25
24
INSUFF
27
INSUFF
26
INSUFF
30
29
24
INSUFF
22



VR408807
VR408825
VR408846
VR408848
VR408856
VR408915
VR408982
VR408990
VR409022
VR409046
VR409084
VR409133
VR409172
VR409214
VR409220
VR409321
VR409349
VR409357
VR409405
VR409427
VR409439
VR409457
VR409459
VR409461
VR409525
VR409546
VR409554
VR409608
VR409614
VR409631
VR409640
VR409679
VR409747
VR409774
VR409890
VR409957
VR410125
VR410148
VR410162
VR410163
VR410222
VR410235
VR410303
VR410309
VR410463
VR410486
VR410512
VR410517

A

A
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
appello
appello
intermedio
A

A

A
intermedio
intermedio
appello
intermedio
intermedio
appello
intermedio
intermedio
appello
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
A

appello
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
appello
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
appello
appello
intermedio
appello
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio

15

10
16
15

16

16
13
10
13

16
15

14
15
10

14
15

13
16

14
12

11

00 N N 00 O 00 ™

N O

16
14

16
12
16
10

11

10

00 00 0 O

N NN NN NDNMNMNDNNDNMNMNNMNNNNMNNMNNNDNNDNNMNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNNDNDN

A
A
31
18
21
29
25
21
INSUFF
27
A
A
A
26
23
29
23
18
INSUFF
26
29
INSUFF
23
33
26
INSUFF
A
INSUFF
26
19
32
27
INSUFF
22
25
INSUFF
19
INSUFF
27
INSUFF
INSUFF
27
INSUFF
19
INSUFF
INSUFF
25
24

34
28
28
33
26

31

34
33

31
25

32
30

32
32
26
27

31
25
28
32

27
28
25

27

32
32
23
20
26
27
30
29

A
A
30L
23
25
30L
26
21
INSUFF
29
A
A
A
30
28
29
27
22
INSUFF
29
30
INSUFF
28
30L
26
INSUFF
A
INSUFF
29
22
30
30
INSUFF
25
27
INSUFF
19
INSUFF
27
INSUFF
INSUFF
30
INSUFF
20
INSUFF
INSUFF
28
27



VR410613
VR411353
VR411607
VR412161
VR412290
VR412371
VR412473
VR412492
VR412754
VR412894
VR413424
VR413430
VR413545
VR413626
VR413640
VR413657
VR413683
VR413714
VR413743
VR413798
VR414014
VR414182
VR414228
VR414299
VR414365
VR414426
VR414959
VR415283

intermedio
intermedio
appello

A

appello

A
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
appello
intermedio
A
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
intermedio
A

A

A

A

appello
intermedio
intermedio
A
intermedio
appello

13
12

11

2

10

10
10

10

10

23
24
INSUFF
A
INSUFF
A
INSUFF
21
INSUFF
18
19
INSUFF
INSUFF
A
INSUFF
INSUFF
INSUFF
21
A
A
A
A
INSUFF
INSUFF
INSUFF
A
INSUFF
INSUFF

N NN NN NDNMNMNDNNDNMNMNNNMNNMNNMNDNNDNNMDNMNDNDNNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDDNDN

H#SUFF

media voti SUFF

#HINSUFF

#HASS

#voti eccellenti(>=28)

#voti buoni(>=23 & <28)
#voti sufficienti(>=18 & <23)

31
33

23
26
25
22
24

31

20
25
29
26

19
27

21

101
26,049505
61
57
41
37
23

27
29
INSUFF
A
INSUFF
A
INSUFF
24
INSUFF
20
22
INSUFF
INSUFF
A
INSUFF
INSUFF
INSUFF
24
A
A
A
A
INSUFF
INSUFF
INSUFF
A
INSUFF
INSUFF

62%

38%

41%

37%
23%



